99-400 towicz, ul. Topolowa 49

tel.: 46 830 06 70
tel.: 46 837 07 49

sekretariat@mchirz.pl

s

rasa
numer liencji
data urodzenia
sutki lewe

sutki prawe
przyrost dzienny
% miesa

indeks

grubo$¢ stoniny
oko poledwicy

srednia liczba prosiagt

Szacowyany przyrost w tuczu

SUL Ciechanéw

Marta.Brzozowska@mchirz.pl

Duroc x Pietrain
R26377000523
2023-01-18

7

7

874

63

142

7,3/6,4

66

1126

http://mchirz.pl/katalog-knury/duroc-x-pietrain/

R26377000523
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